AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page
1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 15, PROJECT NO. (I applicable)
0001 04/18/2008 Sea Unes
6. ISSUED BY CODE L00093 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ltem 6) CODE[
DOT/Maritime Administration, CR Acquisition
500 Poydras Street,Room 1223
New Orieans, LA 70130-3384
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Crowley Linar Servicas, inc. 98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
9487 Regency Square Blvd,
Jacksonville, FL 32225-8126 ) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. DTMA8C05008 / CLS08C05009
) 10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE_* [FACILITY CORE 09/16/2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered sclicitation is amended as set forth in ilem 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers D Is extended, D is not extended.

Offers must acknowiedga receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in tha solicitation or as amended, by ons of the following methods:

(@) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copias of the amendment; {b) By acknowiedging recaipt of this amendmant on each copy of the offer
subrmitted; or (¢) By separate latter or telegram which includes a referencas o the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT TRE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE ROUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

{N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thls amendment you desire lo change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendmant, and Is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (# required)
- -X4303-905-18-3100- -40TEXO-254B-05-180-05-61- - - -

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF

CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
1T MODIEIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIGED N (TEM 14
CHECK ONE{ A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
U THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
D B. TRE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGCT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
: changes In paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
m C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
- FAR 43.103(a)
m D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [:l is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 coples to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, inciuding solicitation/contract subject matter where feasibie.)
The purpose of this modification Is to de-obligate the remaining balance and close out the task order.

As a result of this modification, the task order totat value Is:

From: $200,035.00
Dscreased by: $  933.00
To: $199,103.00

The Ship Managar hereby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4.804, Closeout of contract files, that all invoicas have been submitted and paid for against this task
order, and hereby certifies that, pursuant to clause H.5 of the contract, the Ship Manager has paid to the Govemment any funds, rebates, credits, or other
amounts (including interest, If any) accruing to or receivad by the Ship Manager or any assignee arising under this task order. Further, by slgning this
modificatlon, the Ship Manager Is providing a closing statement certifying completion of this task order as required by FAR 4.804-5(a}{13).

Excent 33 provded harein, all lerms and condstions of the documant raferenced in ltem SA o 104, as heretofore changod, remains unchanged and in full force and effect

1 AME AN F SIGNER(Type or prjnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
P T atons (Partractiig %ef“ Marie Casse
NTRACT FEROR | +4C. DATE SIGNED |168. Un%/?tates of America 16C. DATE SIGNED
- A ,5// / BY A4 , 04/18/2009
(Signature of person authorized to sign) g@ 0? {Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 7 7 ' STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION Prescrived by GSA FAR (48 CFR)
UNUSABLE

53.243



This is a New Line
The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate funds to reflect invoiced amount of $199,103.00.

Line |tem Document Number Title Page
CLS08C05009/0001 TEX-PD w/crew 2 0f2
ummary
Total Funding: $199,103.00
FYs Fund  BudgetOrg Sub Object Class Sub Program CostOrg Sub Proj/lJob No. Sub  Reporting Category
Dlvision Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line Item Dellvery Date Unit of
Number  pegeription (Start date to End dato) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0001 CLIN 0102AE - Cost reimbursable items (see  09/30/2005 0.00 LoT $0.00 $0.00
Attachment J-9) individually funded via task
order (08/19/2005 to 09/30/2005)
Change in Extended Description, Funding
This modification is issued to de-obligate the remaining balance and close out the task order.
Ref Req No: PRCR0500410
Funding Information:
- -X4303-905-18-3100- -40TEX0-254B-05-180-05
-61- - - -
-933.00
0001AA  SubCLIN to de-obligate funds 1.00 ($933.00) ($933.00)

Previous Total: $200,036.00

Modlfication Total: {3933 00)

Grand Total: $199,103.00
(Includes Discounts)




